

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1602 OF 2009

RELIANCE ENERGY LTD.,NOW KNOWN AS RIL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MULTIPLEX ASSOCIATION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1603 of 2009

Date: 17/03/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Saurab Kirpal, Adv.

Ms.Smieetaa Inna, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.

In CA 1603/09 Mr.Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev K.Kapoor, Adv.

Mr.Avinash Menon, Adv.

Mr.Kumar Mihir, Adv.

For M/S. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 27.03.2009 together.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master