

X  
ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1602 OF 2009

RELIANCE ENERGY LTD.,NOW KNOWN AS RIL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MULTIPLEX ASSOCIATION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date: 07/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) None

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pallavi Tayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused office report dated 17.08.2012.

Eight weeks' time is allowed to respondent no.1 to file the  
statement of case.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
| Court Master  
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
| | Court Master  
| |

|  
|  
|